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Anlage
Burgstr. 65, 45964 Gladbeck
sekretariat@tchw-gladbeck.de

Hallenadresse
Bohmertstr. 200, 45964 Gladbeck

Sportwart/in
Masson, Stefan

Jugendwart/in

Tober, Burkhard
T 01714764188 burkhard.tober@icloud.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 02.06.2024 03:28 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U18 4er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Kai Ruhrlander

m 0151 5122 7333; kai.ruhrlaender@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Nabhif, Lia

Kreuz, Mia
Ruhrlander, Lilli
Kandziora, Carolina
Tiemann, Patrizia
Ringhardt, Maya
Jongeling, Luisa
Kartner, Greta
Baumeister, Maria
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ID-Nr.

21057280
21052958
21060378
20963610
21052921
20814752
20814736
20959093
20959135

LK

LK19,9
LK21,4
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK24,1
LK24,2

DR

Tennis O poiiT

%Jmhae%u

Wilson

pl’\llg
& %
> »
\a W 3
3
1, <

= GENERALI



